THE DATASHEET OF
MF-RX135
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
	   3006 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
    Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold
                 Itrip
 Initial
Resistance
1 Hour (R1)
Post-Trip
Resistance
Max. Time
to Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps Min. Max. Max. Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50366745
MF-RX110 60 40 1.10 2.20 0.15 0.25 0.38 5.5 8.2 1.50 3 3
MF-RX135 60 40 1.35 2.70 0.12 0.19 0.30 6.75 9.6 1.70 3 3
MF-RX160 60 40 1.60 3.20 0.09 0.14 0.22 8.0 11.4 1.90 3 3
MF-RX185 60 40 1.85 3.70 0.08 0.12 0.19 9.25 12.6 2.10 3 3
MF-RX250 60 40 2.50 5.00 0.05 0.08 0.13 12.5 15.6 2.50 3 3
MF-RX300 60 40 3.00 6.00 0.04 0.06 0.10 15.0 19.8 2.80 3 3
MF-RX375 60 40 3.75 7.50 0.03 0.05 0.08 18.75 24.0 3.20 3 3
Features
n	 Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer
	 insulating material meets UL 94V-0